POLLED LINEBACKS - August 2022

NAME/NAAB

aAa

NM$ Milk Fat

PTAT UDC FLC PL SCS DPR SCE TPl Pedigree Avail

Burket-Falls Hartline P-Red

Burket-Falls Top O The Line P

Cedar Red Domino P-Red

Dun-Did Mr Inavator P-RC

GR Acres Hart Fireball P-Red 107LD1560
Ja-Bob Horizon P-Red 525LD101

*Sires in BOLD are A2A2

126
234165

561
156
516423

AttaBoyPxAdvice Burket
HartlinePxAtwood TripleHil
DominantPxLR CedarRed
HalfbackPxSenator  TripleHil
HartlinePxHalfbackP ~ GR Acres
PeppermintxWhatsapp  TripleHil
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